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Wind/Rain Shield

PR

Code
SCA668392
SCA668394
SCA668397
SCA668396

SCA668395

E

—
MOBILITY
LIVE YOUR BEST"

Display Name
Rain Cover
Side Wind Shield - Left
Wind/Rain Shield + Frame
Rear Wind Shield

Side Wind Shield

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Protects the scooter driver from the wind and rain whilst driving @Contract approved
Comes with clear front shield

Used in conjunction with sun canopy

Aluminium frame attaches to the bumper bar and the sun canopy

Please specify type of scooter at time of order

Note: pictured with optional side wind shields(2 x SCA668395) and rear wind

shield (SCA668396)

Note: pictured with sun canopy which must be used for attachment

(SCA668380)

Warranty Information

1Year
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