

Wind/Rain Shield



- Protects the scooter driver from the wind and rain whilst driving
- Comes with clear front shield
- Used in conjunction with sun canopy
- Aluminium frame attaches to the bumper bar and the sun canopy
- Please specify type of scooter at time of order
- Note: pictured with optional side wind shields(2 x SCA668395) and rear wind shield (SCA668396)
- Note: pictured with sun canopy which must be used for attachment (SCA668380)

Test

Warranty Information

- 1 Year

Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Diverse motorised vehicles

Category: Prescribed

Click [here](#) for more information

Compliance

AS3695.2:2013

Code	Display Name
SCA668392	Rain Cover
SCA668395	Side Wind Shield
SCA668396	Rear Wind Shield
SCA668397	Wind/Rain Shield + Frame
SCA668394	Side Wind Shield - Left